Form for filing Rate Schedules  City of Madisonville, Kentucky P.O. Box 705  Madisonville, KY 42431  Name of Issuing Corporation		For North Hopkins Water District Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. NO.		
	SHEET NO.	CANCELLING P.S.C. NOSHEET NOSHEET NO	
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO		
	SHEET NO.		
CLASSIFI	CATION OF SERVICE		
		RATE PER UNI	
Sale and purchase of wholesale treated wa City of Madisonville, Kentucky and the N (Contract is on file with the Public Servi 1000 gallons of treated water.	orth Hopkins Water District	\$ 1.86	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE  MAR 0 1 1999		
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephand Bus SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	C-5/.	
TE OF ISSUE January 26, 1999	DATE EFFECTIVE March	<u> </u> 1, 1999	